Product specification

- B
bt

Product code:
Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.113.90-M

SG BASIC
SG BASIC, safety gloves, white

0.02667 kg

0.03117 kg

284

120/1

0.275 mx0.285 mx0.46 m
3.7404 kg
8605040067710
611610800000

171



